Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in
favour of(NAMES)

RAJESHREE
RAJESH
GAONKAR

SAHIDNYA
SANTOSH
GAONKAR

TEJASHWINI
GAONKAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Govt.
Primary
School Mugoli
(Old Building)

141 ‘ 220 ‘ 8

369

10

379

2- Govt.
Primary
School
Uguem (Old
Building)

152 ‘

247

‘ 14

413

06

419

3- Govt.
Primary
School,
Pajimol (Old
Bldg.)

267 ‘

146

‘ 17

430

04

434

4- Govt.
Primary
School,
Pajimol (New
Bldg.)

o |

269

|

316

01

317

5- Govt.
Primary
School
Uguem (New
Bldg)

456 ‘

176

‘ 15

647

08

655

6- Govt.
Primary
School,
Cotarli(New
Bldg.) (South
Wing)

355 ‘

243

s

633

14

647

7- Govt.
Primary
School,
Cotarli (Old
Bldg) (North
Wing)

147 ‘

168

323

12

335

8- Govt.
Primary
School,
Valkini

Col.No.3

o |

241

456

08

464

9- Govt.
Primary
School
Congarem
Bhati

231 ‘

132

368

12

380




10

10- Govt.
Primary
School Bhati

314 ‘

283

24

621

12

633

11

11- Govt.
Primary
School
Villiena

380 ‘

285

24

689

09

698

12

12- Govt.
Primary
School

Zambaulim

211 ‘

270

15

496

04

500

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School

Sudhirwada

(Old Bldg)

Rivona

126 ‘

178

20

324

06

330

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School,

Sudhirwada
(New Bldg)
Rivona

225 ‘

295

40

560

12

572

15

15- Govt.
Primary
School Keri

190

220

415

15

430

16

16- Govt.
Primary
School

Shivsorem

190

114

309

309

17

17- Govt
Primary
School,
Colomb

212 ‘

280

18

510

07

517

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School,
Kevona

175 ‘

421

16

612

20

632

19

19- Govt.
Primary
School
Vaddem
Col.No.1

(South Wing)

130 ‘

282

38

450

08

458

20

20- Govt.
Primary
School

Vaddem Col.
No. 1 (North
Wing)

232 ‘

205

20

457

08

465




21- Govt.
Primary
21 School

Vaddem
Col.No.2

316

276

32

624

08

632

22- Govt.
Primary
School

Satarkarwada

22

235

247

491

11

502

23- Govt.
Primary
School

Vichundrem

23

258

265

532

09

541

24- Govt.
Primary
School
Nundem

24

273

161

25

459

08

467

25- Govt.
Primary
School

Margawada

25

199

254

460

10

470

26- Govt.
Primary
School

Bandwada

26

183

271

460

14

474

27- Govt.
Primary
School
Verlem

27

263

108

17

388

06

394

28- Govt.
28 Primary
School Salgini

85

21

106

01

107

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling Station

6175

6278

465

12918

243

13161

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

154

32

189

191

Total Votes
Polled

6329

6310

468

13107

245

13352




