

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)			Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		RAJESHREE RAJESH GAONKAR	SAHIDNYA SANTOSH GAONKAR	TEJASHWINI GAONKAR				
1	1- Govt. Primary School Mugoli (Old Building)	141	220	8	369	10	379	0
2	2- Govt. Primary School Uguem (Old Building)	152	247	14	413	06	419	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School, Pajimol (Old Bldg.)	267	146	17	430	04	434	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, Pajimol (New Bldg.)	29	269	18	316	01	317	0
5	5- Govt. Primary School Uguem (New Bldg)	456	176	15	647	08	655	0
6	6- Govt. Primary School, Cotarli(New Bldg.) (South Wing)	355	243	35	633	14	647	0
7	7- Govt. Primary School, Cotarli (Old Bldg) (North Wing)	147	168	8	323	12	335	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School, Valkini Col.No.3	200	241	15	456	08	464	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School Congarem Bhati	231	132	5	368	12	380	0

10	10- Govt. Primary School Bhati	314	283	24	621	12	633	0
11	11- Govt. Primary School Villiena	380	285	24	689	09	698	0
12	12- Govt. Primary School Zambaulim	211	270	15	496	04	500	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School Sudhirwada (Old Bldg) Rivona	126	178	20	324	06	330	0
14	14- Govt. Primary School, Sudhirwada (New Bldg) Rivona	225	295	40	560	12	572	0
15	15- Govt. Primary School Keri	190	220	5	415	15	430	0
16	16- Govt. Primary School Shivilorem	190	114	5	309	0	309	0
17	17- Govt Primary School, Colomb	212	280	18	510	07	517	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, Kevona	175	421	16	612	20	632	0
19	19- Govt. Primary School Vaddem Col.No.1 (South Wing)	130	282	38	450	08	458	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School Vaddem Col. No. 1 (North Wing)	232	205	20	457	08	465	0

21	21- Govt. Primary School Vaddem Col.No.2	316	276	32	624	08	632	0
22	22- Govt. Primary School Satarkarwada	235	247	9	491	11	502	0
23	23- Govt. Primary School Vichundrem	258	265	9	532	09	541	0
24	24- Govt. Primary School Nundem	273	161	25	459	08	467	0
25	25- Govt. Primary School Margawada	199	254	7	460	10	470	0
26	26- Govt. Primary School Bandwada	183	271	6	460	14	474	0
27	27- Govt. Primary School Verlem	263	108	17	388	06	394	1
28	28- Govt. Primary School Salgini	85	21	0	106	01	107	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		6175	6278	465	12918	243	13161	1
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		154	32	3	189	2	191	0
Total Votes Polled		6329	6310	468	13107	245	13352	1